
Lost Dog (Essex, UK) 
Juliet & Romeo 
March – May, 2020 tour dates 
UK & France 
 
 
 
Fri, March 20, 2020 
Norwich Playhouse, 42-58 St Georges St, Norwich NR3 1AB, UK 
https://norwichtheatre.org/whats-on/juliet-romeo/  
 
Sat, March 21, 2020 
Arts Depot, 5 Nether St, North Finchley, London N12 0GA 
https://www.artsdepot.co.uk/theatre-dance/lost-dog-juliet-and-romeo  
 
Tues, March 24, 2020 
Hertford Theatre, The Wash, Hertford SG14 1PS, UK 
https://www.hertfordtheatre.com/events/detail/2345/juliet-amp-romeo-by-lost-dog  
 
Wed, March 25, 2020 
Luton Library Theatre, Luton Central Library, Luton LU1 2NG, UK 
https://www.culturetrust.com/whats-on/juliet-romeo 
 
Fri, March 27, 2020 
Arts at The Old Fire Station, 40 George St, Oxford OX1 2AQ, UK 
https://oldfirestation.org.uk/whats-on/juliet-romeo/ 
 
Sat, March 28, 2020 
The Mill Arts Centre, Spiceball Park Rd, Banbury OX16 2PA, UK 
https://www.themillartscentre.co.uk/shows/juliet-and-romeo/ 
 
Tues, March 31, 2020 
Farnham Maltings, Bridge Square, Farnham GU9 7QR, UK 
https://farnhammaltings.com/events/juliet-romeo/ 
 
Tues, April 7, 2020   
Theater of Montbeliard - MA, Rue de l'École Française, 25200 Montbéliard, France 
 
Wed, April 22, 2020 
Neasham Reading Rooms, Sockburn Lane Neasham Durham DL2 1PH 
http://www.neashamreadingroom.org.uk/calendar.asp?intent=details&eventID=3386
59 
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Th, April 23, 2020 
Newhampton Arts Centre, Dunkley St, Wolverhampton WV1 4AN, UK 
http://www.newhamptonarts.co.uk/juliet-romeo/ 
 
Sat, April 25, 2020 
Meole Brace Memorial Hall, Upper Rd, Meole Brace, Shrewsbury SY3 9JP 
https://www.artsalive.co.uk/company.aspx?id=1903 
 
Tues, April 28, 2020 
Blackpool Grand, 33 Church St, Blackpool FY1 1HT, UK 
https://www.blackpoolgrand.co.uk/event/juliet-and-romeo/ 
 
Sat, May 9, 2020 
Salisbury Arts Centre, Bedwin St, Salisbury SP1 3UT, UK 
https://www.wiltshirecreative.co.uk/whats-on/salisbury-arts-centre/juliet-and-
romeo/ 
 
Tues, June 2, 2020 
Pound Arts, Pound Pill, Corsham SN13 9HX, UK 
https://poundarts.org.uk/event-category/dance/ 
 
Fri, June 5, 2020 
Connaught Theatre & Cinema, Union Pl, Worthing BN11 1LG, UK 
https://worthingtheatres.co.uk/show/juliet-romeo/ 
 
DATE ?: 
Theatre Royal Winchester, Jewry St, Winchester SO23 8SB, UK 
Box Office: 01962 840440 
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